CITY OF
POLICE DEPARTMENT
Date Time Call Location
05/27/2021 0110 WATERST
05/27/2021 0112 PORTLAND RD
05/27/2021 0116 PORTLAND RD
05/27/2021 0117 CUTTS AVE
05/27/2021 0123 EMERSON
CUMMINGS BLVD
05/27/2021 0128 ISABELLA LN
05/27/2021 0209 FERRYRD
05/27/2021 0240 MEDICAL CENTER
DR
05/27/2021 0350 BRAMHALL ST
05/27/2021 0550 ISLAND VIEW AVE
05/27/2021 0706 PORTLAND RD
05/27/2021 0708 SCAMMAN ST
05/27/2021 0721 PHILLIPS SPRING
RD
05/27/2021 0851 STORERST
05/27/2021 0900 FERRYRD
05/27/2021 0919 BEACHST

Printed on: Friday, June 4, 2021

Daily Service
Call Log

Source

Telephone

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Telephone

Telephone

9-1-1

9-1-1

Telephone

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Telephone

Personnel Initiated

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone
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Call Reason

Animal Complaint

BUILDING CHECK

BUILDING CHECK

Medical Emergency

ASSIST OTHER
AGENCY

E911 Violation

MVA
(FIRE/AMBULANCE)

Follow Up

Follow Up

Follow Up

ALARM, BURGLAR

Detail

DRIVING COMPLAINT /
BOLO

FOUND/ LOST
PROPERTY

Motor Vehicle General
Offense

DRIVING COMPLAINT /
BOLO

Action Taken

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Arrest Made

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Investigated

Arrest Made

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

False Alarm

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Investigated

Services Rendered

Services Rendered



Date

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

Time

0931

0942

1009

1029

1042

1110

1121

1132

1133

1152

1208

1216

1254

1258

1349

1402

1558

1600

1603

1604

Call Location

FERRY RD

PORTLAND RD

BAY AVE

BAY VIEW RD

INDUSTRIAL PARK

RD

PORTLAND RD

BRADLEY ST

PORTLAND RD

RIVERSIDE AVE

BAY VIEW RD

BAY AVE

BRADLEY ST

SCAMMAN ST

FOLEY AVE

CAMP ELLIS AVE

MOODY ST

NORTH AVE

PINE HAVEN ST

THERRIEN AVE

INDUSTRIAL PARK
RD

Source

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Personnel Initiated

Telephone

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Telephone

Personnel Initiated

9-1-1

Telephone

Telephone

Personnel Initiated

Other

9-1-1

Telephone

Page 2 of 4

Call Reason

ASSIST OTHER
AGENCY

Follow Up

Parking Complaints
Parking Control
MVA (POLICE ONLY)
MVA (POLICE ONLY)
Harassment

Follow Up

DRIVING COMPLAINT /
BOLO

Parking Complaints
MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

ASSIST CITIZEN
Detail

Animal Complaint
ALARM, BURGLAR
DISTURBANCE
MOTOR VEHICLE

STOP

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE
FOLLOW UP

2 ambulances

General Offense

Action Taken

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Investigated

Investigated

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Warning

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Investigated

Investigated

Warning

No Action Required

Transported to Hospital

Services Rendered



Date

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

Time

1607

1614

1618

1623

1636

1655

1717

1738

1740

1754

1814

1817

1823

1855

1857

1925

1931

1943

2000

2023

Call Location

IRVING ST

MIDDLE ST

MAIN ST

MAIN ST

BLUNT LN

GARFIELD ST

MIRANDA CIR

SHADAGEE RD

WATER ST

1195

PORTLAND RD

PORTLAND RD

MAIN ST

MAIN ST

THORNTON AVE

MAIN ST

1195

PORTLAND RD

WATER ST

PORTLAND RD

Source

Telephone

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Telephone

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Telephone

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Personnel Initiated

Telephone

9-1-1

Personnel Initiated

Telephone

9-1-1

Other

Personnel Initiated
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Call Reason

ASSIST OTHER
AGENCY

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

General Offense

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

WELLBEING CHECK

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

DRIVING COMPLAINT /
BOLO

2 ambulances

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

MVA (POLICE ONLY)

MVA
(FIRE/AMBULANCE)

Detail

MOTOR VEHICLE
STOP

Action Taken

Services Rendered

Warning

Warning

Summons

Services Rendered

Warning

Warning

Summons

Services Rendered

Warning

Warning

Warning

Warning

Services Rendered

Transported to Hospital

Warning

Vehicle Towed

Investigated

Services Rendered

Warning



Date Time Call Location Source Call Reason Action Taken

05/27/2021 2029 IRVING ST Telephone Parking Complaints Services Rendered

05/27/2021 2041 MAIN ST Personnel Initiated MOTOR VEHICLE Warning
STOP

05/27/2021 2052 INDUSTRIAL PARK  Personnel Initiated = General Offense Arrest Made

RD

05/27/2021 2053 MAIN ST Personnel Initiated  SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Investigated

05/27/2021 2112 MAIN ST 9-1-1 MVA Investigated
(FIRE/AMBULANCE)

05/27/2021 2119 ELM ST Personnel Initiated MOTOR VEHICLE Warning
STOP

05/27/2021 2209 MAIN ST Personnel Initiated MOTOR VEHICLE Warning
STOP

05/27/2021 2326 MAIN ST Personnel Initiated MOTOR VEHICLE Warning
STOP

05/27/2021 2353 MAIN ST Personnel Initiated @ MOTOR VEHICLE Warning
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STOP



