Printed on: Friday, June 4, 2021



## Daily Service Call Log

Date	Time	Call Location	Source	Call Reason	Action Taken
05/27/2021	0110	WATER ST	Telephone	Animal Complaint	Services Rendered
05/27/2021	0112	PORTLAND RD	Personnel Initiated	BUILDING CHECK	Services Rendered
05/27/2021	0116	PORTLAND RD	Personnel Initiated	BUILDING CHECK	Services Rendered
05/27/2021	0117	CUTTS AVE	Telephone	Medical Emergency	Arrest Made
05/27/2021	0123	EMERSON CUMMINGS BLVD	Telephone	ASSIST OTHER AGENCY	Services Rendered
05/27/2021	0128	ISABELLA LN	9-1-1	E911 Violation	Services Rendered
05/27/2021	0209	FERRY RD	9-1-1	MVA (FIRE/AMBULANCE)	Investigated
05/27/2021	0240	MEDICAL CENTER DR	Telephone	Follow Up	Arrest Made
05/27/2021	0350	BRAMHALL ST	Personnel Initiated	Follow Up	Services Rendered
05/27/2021	0550	ISLAND VIEW AVE	Personnel Initiated	Follow Up	Services Rendered
05/27/2021	0706	PORTLAND RD	Telephone	ALARM, BURGLAR	False Alarm
05/27/2021	0708	SCAMMAN ST	Personnel Initiated	Detail	Services Rendered
05/27/2021	0721	PHILLIPS SPRING RD	Telephone	DRIVING COMPLAINT / BOLO	Services Rendered
05/27/2021	0851	STORER ST	Telephone	FOUND/ LOST PROPERTY	Investigated
05/27/2021	0900	FERRY RD	Telephone	Motor Vehicle General Offense	Services Rendered
05/27/2021	0919	BEACH ST	Telephone	DRIVING COMPLAINT / BOLO	Services Rendered

Date	Time	Call Location	Source	Call Reason	Action Taken
05/27/2021	0931	FERRY RD	Personnel Initiated	ASSIST OTHER AGENCY	Services Rendered
05/27/2021	0942	PORTLAND RD	Personnel Initiated	Follow Up	Services Rendered
05/27/2021	1009	BAY AVE	Personnel Initiated	Parking Complaints	Services Rendered
05/27/2021	1029	BAY VIEW RD	Personnel Initiated	Parking Control	Services Rendered
05/27/2021	1042	INDUSTRIAL PARK RD	Telephone	MVA (POLICE ONLY)	Investigated
05/27/2021	1110	PORTLAND RD	Telephone	MVA (POLICE ONLY)	Investigated
05/27/2021	1121	BRADLEY ST	Telephone	Harassment	Services Rendered
05/27/2021	1132	PORTLAND RD	Personnel Initiated	Follow Up	Services Rendered
05/27/2021	1133	RIVERSIDE AVE	Telephone	DRIVING COMPLAINT / BOLO	Services Rendered
05/27/2021	1152	BAY VIEW RD	Personnel Initiated	Parking Complaints	Services Rendered
05/27/2021	1208	BAY AVE	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
05/27/2021	1216	BRADLEY ST	Telephone	ASSIST CITIZEN	Services Rendered
05/27/2021	1254	SCAMMAN ST	Personnel Initiated	Detail	Services Rendered
05/27/2021	1258	FOLEY AVE	9-1-1	Animal Complaint	Services Rendered
05/27/2021	1349	CAMP ELLIS AVE	Telephone	ALARM, BURGLAR	Investigated
05/27/2021	1402	MOODY ST	Telephone	DISTURBANCE	Investigated
05/27/2021	1558	NORTH AVE	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
05/27/2021	1600	PINE HAVEN ST	Other	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE FOLLOW UP	No Action Required
05/27/2021	1603	THERRIEN AVE	9-1-1	2 ambulances	Transported to Hospital
05/27/2021	1604	INDUSTRIAL PARK RD	Telephone	General Offense	Services Rendered

Date	Time	Call Location	Source	Call Reason	Action Taken
05/27/2021	1607	IRVING ST	Telephone	ASSIST OTHER AGENCY	Services Rendered
05/27/2021	1614	MIDDLE ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
05/27/2021	1618	MAIN ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
05/27/2021	1623	MAIN ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Summons
05/27/2021	1636	BLUNT LN	Telephone	General Offense	Services Rendered
05/27/2021	1655	GARFIELD ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
05/27/2021	1717	MIRANDA CIR	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
05/27/2021	1738	SHADAGEE RD	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Summons
05/27/2021	1740	WATER ST	Telephone	WELLBEING CHECK	Services Rendered
05/27/2021	1754	l195	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
05/27/2021	1814	PORTLAND RD	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
05/27/2021	1817	PORTLAND RD	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
05/27/2021	1823	MAIN ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
05/27/2021	1855	MAIN ST	Telephone	DRIVING COMPLAINT / BOLO	Services Rendered
05/27/2021	1857	THORNTON AVE	9-1-1	2 ambulances	Transported to Hospital
05/27/2021	1925	MAIN ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
05/27/2021	1931	1195	Telephone	MVA (POLICE ONLY)	Vehicle Towed
05/27/2021	1943	PORTLAND RD	9-1-1	MVA (FIRE/AMBULANCE)	Investigated
05/27/2021	2000	WATER ST	Other	Detail	Services Rendered
05/27/2021	2023	PORTLAND RD	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning

Date	Time	Call Location	Source	Call Reason	Action Taken
05/27/2021	2029	IRVING ST	Telephone	Parking Complaints	Services Rendered
05/27/2021	2041	MAIN ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
05/27/2021	2052	INDUSTRIAL PARK RD	Personnel Initiated	General Offense	Arrest Made
05/27/2021	2053	MAIN ST	Personnel Initiated	SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY	Investigated
05/27/2021	2112	MAIN ST	9-1-1	MVA (FIRE/AMBULANCE)	Investigated
05/27/2021	2119	ELM ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
05/27/2021	2209	MAIN ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
05/27/2021	2326	MAIN ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning
05/27/2021	2353	MAIN ST	Personnel Initiated	MOTOR VEHICLE STOP	Warning